SELECT HEALTHCARE EXPERIENCE:

Novant Health:
Providence Plaza Corporate Offices
Whitehall IV Medical Billing Offices
IT Offices
Rowan Medical Center
Lyndhurst Gynecological Associates
Forsyth Endocrine Consultants
Pharmacy Renovation
Kernersville Family Practice
Mountainview Medical Center
Lakeside Family Physicians

Confidential Client:
Pediatrics Office (Schematic Design)

Select Health Sciences Experience:
North State Capital:
Flex-Laboratory Building (Schematic Design)

Wake Forest University:
Nanotechnology Lab

Confidential Health Sciences Client:
Donor Lab Upfit
Serology Lab Expansion
Special Toxicology Lab

Forsyth County:
Animal Control Facility - Vet clinic, animal housing

60,000 SF
55,000 SF
10,400 SF
11,500 SF
8,400 SF
7,000 SF
6,800 SF
5,000 SF
4,000 SF
2,800 SF

9,000 SF

52,000 SF

5,500 SF

7,373 SF
5,671 SF
800 SF

22,000 SF

Charlotte, NC
Charlotte, NC
Mooresville, NC
Salisbury, NC
Winston-Salem, NC
Winston-Salem, NC
Winston-Salem, NC
Kernersville, NC
King, NC
Mooresville, NC

Location Withheld

High Point, NC

Winston-Salem, NC

Location Withheld
Location Withheld
Location Withheld

Winston-Salem, NC
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