

SELECT HEALTHCARE EXPERIENCE:

Novant Health:		
Providence Plaza Corporate Offices	60,000 SF	Charlotte, NC
Whitehall IV Medical Billing Offices	55,000 SF	Charlotte, NC
IT Offices	10,400 SF	Mooresville, NC
Rowan Medical Center	11,500 SF	Salisbury, NC
Lyndhurst Gynecological Associates	8,400 SF	Winston-Salem, NC
Forsyth Endocrine Consultants	7,000 SF	Winston-Salem, NC
Pharmacy Renovation	6,800 SF	Winston-Salem, NC
Kernersville Family Practice	5,000 SF	Kernersville, NC
Mountainview Medical Center	4,000 SF	King, NC
Lakeside Family Physicians	2,800 SF	Mooresville, NC
Confidential Client:		
Pediatrics Office (Schematic Design)	9,000 SF	Location Withheld
Select Health Sciences Experience:		
North State Capital:		
Flex-Laboratory Building (Schematic Design)	52,000 SF	High Point, NC
Wake Forest University:		
Nanotechnology Lab	5,500 SF	Winston-Salem, NC
Confidential Health Sciences Client:		
Donor Lab Upfit	7,373 SF	Location Withheld
Serology Lab Expansion	5,671 SF	Location Withheld
Special Toxicology Lab	800 SF	Location Withheld
Forsyth County:		
Animal Control Facility - Vet clinic, animal housing	22,000 SF	Winston-Salem, NC